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« GColour fastness testing
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For your investment in quality

SDC Multifiore DW Fabric

SDC Standard Test Fabrics

SDC Light Fastness Fabric

SDC Detergents and Auxiliaries
SDC Testing Chemicals

SDC Martindale Consumables
SDC Assessment Aids

SDC Phenolic Yellowing Products
Miscellaneous Products
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SDCA Martindale Consumables

SDC Martindale Consumables

2010
2011
2016
2017
2018
2020
2021
2024

SDC Woven Felt Pads (discs 90mm)

SDC Woven Felt Pads (discs 140mm)

SDC Wool Abradant Fabric

SDC Nonwoven Felt Pads (discs 90mm)

SDC Nonwoven Felt Pads (discs 140mm)
SDC Polyetherurethane Foam Discs (38mm)
SDC Polyetherurethane Foam Sheets 25x20cm
SDC Wool Abradant discs 175mm

24 piece pack
24 piece pack

5 metre pack

24 piece pack
24 piece pack
1000 piece pack
25 sheets

100 piece pack




Certificates of
Conformity FOC. »

MSDS certificates
available on request
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